
First Name [Required]Last Name [Required]Email Address [Required]

Abbas Majed Rashid abbas.majid@uodiyala.edu.iq

abbod tawfeeq abbod.tawfeeq@uodiyala.edu.iq

Abboud Tawfiq Abboud abboud.tawfiq@uodiyala.edu.iq

Abdul Razzaq Wahib abdulrazzaq.wahib@uodiyala.edu.iq

Adhwaa Warwar adhwaa.warwar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Walhan ahmed.walhan@uodiyala.edu.iq

ahmed abdolsalam ahmed.abdolsalam@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Qais Hassan Aliahmed.qais@uodiyala.edu.iq

ahmed nafaa ahmed.nafaa@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Aqeel ahmed.aqeel@uodiyala.edu.iq

ahmed rafed ahmed.rafed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Abbas Ali Khan ahmed.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Salman ahmed.salman@uodiyala.edu.iq

ahmed ereabi ahmed.ereabi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Akram Mahmoudahmed.akram@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ahmed Farhan ahmed.farhan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Alaa Khalaf alaa.khalaf@uodiyala.edu.iq

Alaa Zuhair alaa.zuhair@uodiyala.edu.iq

Alaa Kamel alaa.kamel@uodiyala.edu.iq

alham fadel alham.fadel@uodiyala.edu.iq

ali abbas ali.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ali Talal ali.talal@uodiyala.edu.iq

ali khalefa ali.khalefa@uodiyala.edu.iq

ammar mosa ammar.mosa@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ammar Jabbar ammar.jabbar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Aqeel Hassan Abd Kadhomaqil.hassan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Asad Khudhair Abbasasad.khudair@uodiyala.edu.iq

Atheer Qasim atheer.qasim@uodiyala.edu.iq

aya talib aya.talib@uodiyala.edu.iq

ayad kamel shalan ayad.kamel.shalan@uodiyala.edu.iq

basem jabbar basem.jabbar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Bashair Rahim bashair.rahim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Bashar Ghaleb bashar.ghaleb@uodiyala.edu.iq

Basil Abdul Sattar basil.abdulsattar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Basim brahim basim.ibrahim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Basim Khudair basim.khudair@uodiyala.edu.iq

Basma Naeem basma.naeem@uodiyala.edu.iq

dhuha jabar mohameddhuha.jabar.mohamed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Diaa Hammoud diaa.hammoud@uodiyala.edu.iq

donia abdulmonem donia.abdulmonem@uodiyala.edu.iq

fadwa mohamed fadwa.mohamed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Fakhri Al-Din Qasim fakhrialdin.qasim@uodiyala.edu.iq

ferdos ameen ferdos_ameen@uodiyala.edu.iq



Firas Abdel Moneim firas.abdelmoneim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Fouad Abdel Latif fouad.abdellatif@uodiyala.edu.iq

Ghassan Bahri ghassan.bahri@uodiyala.edu.iq

ghazwan faisal ghazwan.faisal@uodiyala.edu.iq

hadi zafir hadi.zafir@uodiyala.edu.iq

haider hashem haider.hashem@uodiyala.edu.iq

Haider Fadel haider.fadel@uodiyala.edu.iq

Haider Saud haider.saud@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hanan Adnan hanan.adnan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hassan Hadi hassan.hadi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hassanein Saleh Ghadan Kadhomhassanein.salih@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hatem Shawkat hatem.shawkat@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hayder Subhi hayder.subhi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hiba Hamid hiba.hamid@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hind Mahmoud Mayouf Hassanhind.mahmoud@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hoda Hisham Bahloul Abdulwahabhoda.hisham@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hoda Nagy hoda.nagy@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hossam Mohammed hossam.mohammed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hossam Najim Jamil Ahmedhossam.najm@uodiyala.edu.iq

husain kareem mohammed husain.kareem@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hussain Assi Mirza Jaferhussain.asi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hussein Ali hussein.ali.hussein@uodiyala.edu.iq

Hussein Allawi Abd Shaheenhussein.allawi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Imad Kazem imad.kazem@uodiyala.edu.iq

Inas Yahya Ahmed Ezzatenas.yehia@uodiyala.edu.iq

Intedhar AbdulSattar Jassim Mohammedintidar.abdulsattar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Israa Abbas israa.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

israa refaat israa.refaat@uodiyala.edu.iq

Iyad Kamel iyad.kamel@uodiyala.edu.iq

Jamal Abdul Karim jamal.abdulkarim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Jamal Mohammed jamal.mohammed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Kamel Aboud kamel.aboud@uodiyala.edu.iq

Karim Hadi Mahmoud karim.hadi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Laith Ibrahim laith.ibrahim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Laith Khalil laith.khalil@uodiyala.edu.iq

Leqaa Ghalib leqaa.ghalib@uodiyala.edu.iq

Magda Hamid magda.hamid@uodiyala.edu.iq

Maha Wadood maha.wadood@uodiyala.edu.iq

Maha Hassan maha.hassan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Maher Abdel Latif maher.abdellatif@uodiyala.edu.iq

mahmood ali mohammed mahmood.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

Majed Khalil majed.khalil@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mariam Baqi Jassim Mohammedmaryam.baqi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Marwa Abdulkarim Abdulrahmanmarwa.abdelkarim@uodiyala.edu.iq



marwa khaled marwa.khaled@uodiyala.edu.iq

Maryam Abdulwahab Abdulrazzaq Abdullatifmaryam.abdelwahhab@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohamed rafed mahdee mohamed.rafed@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohamed haji mohamed.haji@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohamed Waled mohamed.waled@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohamed khadom mohammed.khadom@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohamed saad mohamed.saad@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohamed Walid mohamed.walid@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohammad Radam Latif Shwishmuhammad.raddam@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohammed Saleh Saheb Hammoudmuhammad.salih@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohammed Nasser mohammed.nasser@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohammed rashid mohammed.rashid@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohammed abbas mohammed.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mohammed Sinan Abbas AliMohammed.Sinan@uodiyala.edu.iq

mohannd kamel mohannd.kamel@uodiyala.edu.iq

Moharib Najm Nayef Hawamoharib.najm@uodiyala.edu.iq

Moneer Mustafa moneer.mustafa@uodiyala.edu.iq

Muhammad Alwan muhammad.f.alwan@uodiyala.edu.iq

muhammad thuaban muhammad.thuaban@uodiyala.edu.iq

Muhannad Abdulqader Muhammad Husseinmuhannad.abdelqader@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mujahid Hamid mujahid.hamid@uodiyala.edu.iq

muqdad latif muqdadlatif@uodiyala.edu.iq

Murtaza Rushdi Hamid Rashidmurtada.rushdi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Muslim Hasballah muslim.hasballah@uodiyala.edu.iq

Mustafa Riyad Adeeb Abdmostafa.riad@uodiyala.edu.iq

muthanna iyad muthana.iyad@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nadhum Ahmed nadhum.ahmed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Naseer Qasim naseer.qasim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nawfal Iyad Mahdi nofal.iyad@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nebras Kamel nebras.kamel@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nebras Ali nebras.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

nibras adnan nibras.adnan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nizar Ali nizar.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nizar Nazim nizar.nazim@uodiyala.edu.iq

noor sabah noor.sabah@uodiyala.edu.iq

Nour Essam Mohamednour.essam@uodiyala.edu.iq

Omar Ali Abd Kamel omar.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

Omar Saad omar.saad@uodiyala.edu.iq

Omar Rasheed omar.rasheed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Omar Abdulelah omar.abdulelah@uodiyala.edu.iq

omran ali omran.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

oras adnan oras.adnan@uodiyala.edu.iq

Othman Mahmoud othman.mahmoud@uodiyala.edu.iq

Qahtan Fhadel qahtan.fhadel@uodiyala.edu.iq



Qusai Mohammed Hamdan Zughayerqusay.muhammad@uodiyala.edu.iq

Qusai Hatem qusai.hatem@uodiyala.edu.iq

Rafal Mahmoud Muhammadrafel.mahmoud@uodiyala.edu.iq

Rafid Habib rafid.habib@uodiyala.edu.iq

Rafid Ali rafid.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

Rajaa Abdul Karim raja.abdulkarim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Rasha Talib rasha.talib@uodiyala.edu.iq

Riad Abdel Reda riad.abdelreda@uodiyala.edu.iq

Roaa Amer Ismail Arefroaa.amer@uodiyala.edu.iq

rwaida adel abdulnabeerwaida-adel@uodiyala.edu.iq

Saddah Ibraheem saddah.ibraheem@uodiyala.edu.iq

Sadiq Jaafar sadiq.jaafar@uodiyala.edu.iq

safaa suhail safaa.suhail@uodiyala.edu.iq

Saifalean Watheq saifalean.watheq@uodiyala.edu.iq

saja salim saja.salim@uodiyala.edu.iq

salam sami salam.sami@uodiyala.edu.iq

Samer Jassim Odeh Wahabsamer.jassim@uodiyala.edu.iq

Sarah Akram Hamid Mohammedsarah.akram@uodiyala.edu.iq

Sarah Ali sarah.ali@uodiyala.edu.iq

Senaria Jabbar senaria.jabbar@uodiyala.edu.iq

Shahd Munir Namous Khalafshahad.mounir@uodiyala.edu.iq

shaima hassoun shaima.hassoun@uodiyala.edu.iq

Shaima Sami shaima.sami@uodiyala.edu.iq

Shehab Ahmed shehab.ahmed@uodiyala.edu.iq

Shorouq Mahdi shorouq.mahdi@uodiyala.edu.iq

Sinan Abbas sinan.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

sozan khalefa sozan.khalefa@uodiyala.edu.iq

Suha Abbas suha.abbas@uodiyala.edu.iq

Taha Abdulelah Jassimtaha.abdelelah@uodiyala.edu.iq

Thaer Rashid thaer.rashid@uodiyala.edu.iq

Turki Hilal turki.hilal@uodiyala.edu.iq

Uday Abdul Hussein uday.abdulhussein@uodiyala.edu.iq

Walid Jalil walid.jalil@uodiyala.edu.iq

walid atallah walid.atallah@uodiyala.edu.iq

Waseem Saad waseem.saad@uodiyala.edu.iq

yasar sabah yasar.sabah@uodiyala.edu.iq

Yousef Sabah Jassim youssef.sabah@uodiyala.edu.iq

zaidoun salah zaidoun.salah@uodiyala.edu.iq

جلال كامل عبود حسين sport-10@uodiyala.edu.iq

محمد عبد الستار عبد الكريم mohammed.abd.alsatar@uodiyala.edu.iq


